
Red Rose Travel Ltd.

THAME - CHINNOR - STOKENCHURCH - HIGH WYCOMBE 40

Timetable commencing Sunday 24th July 2022

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS ❶ ❷

THAME (Town Hall) ꟷ 0715 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1510 1610 1710 1810 2010

Chinnor (The Red Lion) 0625 0730 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1523 1623 1723 1823 2023

Chinnor (Village Hall) 0627 0732 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1526 1626 1726 1826 2026

Kingston Blount (The Cherry Tree) 0631 0736 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1530 1630 1730 1830 2030

Aston Rowant (Aston Hill Bottom) 0634 0739 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1533 1633 1733 1833 2033

Stokenchurch (The King's Arms) 0642 0747 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1541 1641 1741 1841 2041

Stokenchurch (New Road) 0646 0751 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1545 1645 1745 1845 2045

Studley Green (St Francis Road) 0650 0755 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1548 1648 1748 1848 2048

Piddington (King Street) 0653 0758 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1551 1651 1751 1851 2051

West Wycombe (Village Hall) 0657 0802 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1554 1654 1754 1854 2054

HIGH WYCOMBE (Bus Station) 0712 0817 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1604 1704 1804 1904 2104

NOTES:    ❶ - On Tuesdays, Wednesdays and Fridays during School Term this journey starts at 15.05 from Lord Williams's Upper School

               ❷ - On Mondays and Thursdays during School Term this journey starts at 16.05 from Lord Williams's Upper School

SATURDAYS

THAME (Town Hall) 0750 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1510 1610 1710 1810 2010

Chinnor (The Red Lion) 0803 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1523 1623 1723 1823 2023

Chinnor (Village Hall) 0806 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1526 1626 1726 1826 2026

Kingston Blount (The Cherry Tree) 0810 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1530 1630 1730 1830 2030

Aston Rowant (Aston Hill Bottom) 0813 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1533 1633 1733 1833 2033

Stokenchurch (The King's Arms) 0821 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1541 1641 1741 1841 2041

Stokenchurch (New Road) 0825 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1545 1645 1745 1845 2045

Studley Green (St Francis Road) 0828 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1548 1648 1748 1848 2048

Piddington (King Street) 0831 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1551 1651 1751 1851 2051

West Wycombe (Village Hall) 0834 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1554 1654 1754 1854 2054

HIGH WYCOMBE (Bus Station) 0844 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1604 1704 1804 1904 2104

SUNDAYS

THAME (Town Hall) 0950 1150 1350 1550 1810

Chinnor (The Red Lion) 1003 1203 1403 1603 1823

Chinnor (Village Hall) 1006 1206 1406 1606 1826

Kingston Blount (The Cherry Tree) 1010 1210 1410 1610 1830

Aston Rowant (Aston Hill Bottom) 1013 1213 1413 1613 1833

Stokenchurch (The King's Arms) 1021 1221 1421 1621 1841

Stokenchurch (New Road) 1025 1225 1425 1625 ꟷ

Studley Green (St Francis Road) 1028 1228 1428 1628 ꟷ

Piddington (King Street) 1031 1231 1431 1631 ꟷ

West Wycombe (Village Hall) 1034 1234 1434 1634 ꟷ

HIGH WYCOMBE (Bus Station) 1044 1244 1444 1644 ꟷ



HIGH WYCOMBE - STOKENCHURCH - CHINNOR - THAME 40

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS

HIGH WYCOMBE (Bus Station) ꟷ 0715 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1610 1710 1810 1910 2110

West Wycombe (The Swan Inn) ꟷ 0723 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1620 1720 1818 1918 2118

Piddington (King Street) ꟷ 0726 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1623 1723 1821 1921 2121

Studley Green (St Francis Road) ꟷ 0729 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1626 1726 1824 1924 2124

Stokenchurch (Jubilee Road) ꟷ 0733 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1630 1730 1828 1928 2128

Stokenchurch (The King's Arms) ꟷ 0737 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1634 1734 1832 1932 2132

Lewknor (M40 bus link) ꟷ 0743 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1639 1739 1837 1937 2137

Kingston Blount (The Cherry Tree) ꟷ 0746 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1642 1742 1840 1940 2140

Chinnor (Village Hall) 0655 0751 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1647 1747 1845 1945 2145

Chinnor (The Red Lion) 0658 0754 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1650 1750 1848 1948 2148

THAME (Town Hall) 0712 0808 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1704 1804 1902 2002 2202

❸

NOTES:   ❸ - Continues to Lord Williams's Upper School on Mondays to Fridays during School Term.

SATURDAYS

HIGH WYCOMBE (Bus Station) ꟷ 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1610 1710 1810 1910 2110

West Wycombe (The Swan Inn) ꟷ 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1618 1718 1818 1918 2118

Piddington (King Street) ꟷ 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1621 1721 1821 1921 2121

Studley Green (St Francis Road) ꟷ 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1624 1724 1824 1924 2124

Stokenchurch (Jubilee Road) ꟷ 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1628 1728 1828 1928 2128

Stokenchurch (The King's Arms) ꟷ 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1632 1732 1832 1932 2132

Lewknor (M40 bus link) ꟷ 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1637 1737 1837 1937 2137

Kingston Blount (The Cherry Tree) ꟷ 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1640 1740 1840 1940 2140

Chinnor (Village Hall) 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1645 1745 1845 1945 2145

Chinnor (The Red Lion) 0838 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1648 1748 1848 1948 2148

THAME (Town Hall) 0854 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1702 1802 1902 2002 2202

SUNDAYS

HIGH WYCOMBE (Bus Station) ꟷ 1050 1250 1450 1715

West Wycombe (The Swan Inn) ꟷ 1058 1258 1458 1723

Piddington (King Street) ꟷ 1100 1300 1500 1725

Studley Green (St Francis Road) ꟷ 1103 1303 1503 1728

Stokenchurch (Jubilee Road) ꟷ 1107 1307 1507 1732

Stokenchurch (The King's Arms) 0911 1111 1311 1511 1736

Lewknor (M40 bus link) 0916 1116 1316 1516 1741

Kingston Blount (The Cherry Tree) 0919 1119 1319 1519 1744

Chinnor (Village Hall) 0924 1124 1324 1524 1749

Chinnor (The Red Lion) 0927 1127 1327 1527 1752

THAME (Town Hall) 0941 1141 1341 1541 1806

No service on Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year's Day.

Sunday service on other Public Holidays

Saturday service between Christmas and New Year holidays


